
 

 

Payroll Questions?     Angie Burns, Payroll Manager, 314-467-5210 
                                    Beth Allen, Payroll Coordinator, 314-467-5209 

2024 - 2025 Payroll Schedule 

           2024 
July 
Friday, July 5* 
*Summer School Payment 
Friday, July 19 
 

August 
Friday, August 2 
Friday, August 16 
●First paycheck for Teachers & Nurses 
(Beginning in 2019 1st teacher/nurse paycheck is  
the 2nd August payroll – i.e.  8/16/2024 and 8/15/2025) 
Friday, August 30 
 

September 
Friday, September 13* 
*Summer PD contracts paid 
*Athletic Fall Contracts – 1st of 4 payments 
Friday, September 27* 
*Athletic Fall Contracts – 2nd of 4 payments 
 

October 
Friday, October 11* 
*Athletic Fall Contracts – 3rd of 4 payments 
Friday, October 25* 
*Athletic Fall Contracts – final payment  
 

November 
Friday, November 8 
Friday, November 22 
 

December                         
Friday, December 6* 
*Athletic Winter contracts – 1st of 4 payments 
Thursday, December 20* 
*Athletic Winter contracts – 2nd of 4 payments 

 
 
        
 

2025 
January 
Friday, January 3* 

*Athletic Winter contracts – 3rd of 4 payments 
Friday, January 17* 

*Athletic Winter contracts – final payment 
*ACS-Dept. Head & Student Clubs -1st of 2 payments 

Friday, January 31 
 

February 
Friday, February 14 
Friday, February 28 
 

March 
Friday, March 14 
Friday, March 28 
 

April 
Friday, April 11* 

*Athletic Spring contracts – 1st of 4 payments 
Friday, April 25* 

*Athletic Spring contracts – 2nd of 4 payments 
  

May 
Friday, May 9* 

*Athletic Spring contracts – 3rd of 4 payments 
*ACS-Dept. Head & Student Clubs – final payment 

Friday, May 23*  
*Athletic Spring contracts – 4th of 4 payments  
•Teachers & Nurses -- paid five (5) checks 

 

 June 
Friday, June TBD•• 

•• (Teachers & Nurses Last Paycheck- depending on snow days)  

Friday, June 6 
Friday, June 20* 

*Summer School Payment 
Two times a year (August 30 & January 31), paychecks for 12-month employees will have no  

personal deductions (i.e., family insurance and/or annuities) withheld. These dates are the same this year for Teachers and Nurses. 


